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LA 30 SYYS 2023  17:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21  (C54kg) VÄHÄTIITTO Veeti VÄBT
HIETANIEMI Joona OUKK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi TUUL
HTN
LONK
POHE
LONK

VINOKUROV Evgeni
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMAN Rainer
VLASOFF Taina

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 36  (B66Bkg) HÄKKINEN Tuukka TUJY
NIEMI Rasmus TAE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin OUTA
TVS
LONK
POHE
SOVO

ÅMAN Kari
JUTILA Terhi
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMAN Rainer
LENKKERI Gigi

26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 22  (B70kg) CIRAMI Michele RBC
VANHANEN Daniel TUWE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark OUTA
TVS
LONK
TVS
SOVO

ÅMAN Kari
JUTILA Terhi
VLASOFF Taina
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LENKKERI Gigi

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 37  (B75Bkg) ZHARKU Lis TVS
MIKKONEN Mio YTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUUL VINOKUROV Evgeni OUTA
HTN
LONK
LONK
SOVO

ÅMAN Kari
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
LENKKERI Gigi

27:30
26:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 23  (B75Akg) KAKKO Aatos NAJ
ITÄPÄÄ Jaakko TVS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari TUUL
HTN
LONK
POHE
SOVO

VINOKUROV Evgeni
SIGAJEV Mark
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMAN Rainer
LENKKERI Gigi

26:30
27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 24  (B80+kg) SAASTAMOINEN Ossi TUJY
PELL Rasmus SCF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi TVS
HTN
LONK
POHE
TVS

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMAN Rainer
JUTILA Terhi

30:27
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 34  (A57Bkg) KOUKKARI Niklas TVS
FARHANG Shayan HSC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUUL VINOKUROV Evgeni OUTA
LONK
LONK
POHE
SOVO

ÅMAN Kari
VLASOFF Taina
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMAN Rainer
LENKKERI Gigi

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 25  (A57Akg) BURLAKA Artem TVS
NIYONKURU Elia NNB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari TUUL
HTN
LONK
POHE
SOVO

VINOKUROV Evgeni
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMAN Rainer
LENKKERI Gigi

28:29
28:29
27:29
27:30
26:30
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RED
BLUE

9 26  (A60kg) TAIPALE Juho HNT
JUNTTILA Konsta KAJKU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi TUUL
TVS
LONK
POHE
OUTA

VINOKUROV Evgeni
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMAN Rainer
ÅMAN Kari

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 27  (A63,5kg) VUORINEN Ilmari BP
YU Dennis KOVO BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark TUUL
TVS
LONK
SOVO
TVS

VINOKUROV Evgeni
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
VLASOFF Taina
LENKKERI Gigi
JUTILA Terhi

19:19
18:20
18:20
19:19
18:20

RED
BLUE

11 28  (A67kg) HAUTANIEMI Aleksi EKH
JANSSON Unto KOVO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin TUUL
LONK
OUTA
SOVO
LONK

VINOKUROV Evgeni
LINDSTEDT Risto
ÅMAN Kari
LENKKERI Gigi
VLASOFF Taina

27:30
25:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 29  (A67kg) RIZAYI Hamid TUJY
SUHONEN Johannes HNT BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi TVS
LONK
OUTA
POHE
TVS

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDSTEDT Risto
ÅMAN Kari
LINDEMAN Rainer
JUTILA Terhi

16:20
15:20
16:20
18:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

13 30  (A71kg) KIVIMÄKI Rasmus TAE
LUNDBERG Otto KOVO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUUL VINOKUROV Evgeni LONK
LONK
SOVO
POHE
TVS

VLASOFF Taina
LINDSTEDT Risto
LENKKERI Gigi
LINDEMAN Rainer
JUTILA Terhi

27:30
30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 31  (A75kg) SÄLLSTRÖM Otto NNB
NYMAN Touko TTN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari SOVO
LONK
HTN
POHE
LONK

LENKKERI Gigi
VLASOFF Taina
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDEMAN Rainer
LINDSTEDT Risto

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

15 32  (A75kg) TIKKANEN Teemu KURI
NOIOSO Jimi YTK BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi LONK
TUUL
TVS
POHE
LONK

VLASOFF Taina
VINOKUROV Evgeni
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDEMAN Rainer
LINDSTEDT Risto

17:20
17:20
15:20
18:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

16 35  (A80Bkg) KILPI Kasper KOVO
ANTTILA Jesse NAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi TVS
TUUL
OUTA
POHE
HTN

JUTILA Terhi
VINOKUROV Evgeni
ÅMAN Kari
LINDEMAN Rainer
SIGAJEV Mark

30:25
30:25
30:24
30:27
30:24
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RED
BLUE

17 33  (A80Akg) ALIU Rinor KNK
NIEIZVIESTNYKH Danilo HETA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari TVS
TVS
SOVO
LONK
LONK

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
JUTILA Terhi
LENKKERI Gigi
VLASOFF Taina
LINDSTEDT Risto

30:26
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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